
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP A PRACTICE #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUGUST 17, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  642.8201

1 R. Villopoto  743.0282

20 J. Grant  743.9333

577 M. Davalos  644.0144

32 T. Hahn  844.3065

341 N. Izzi  344.4346

123 B. Metcalfe  644.4807

122 D. Reardon  644.6458

57 R. Sipes  644.6779

30 J. Weimer  444.76310

58 K. Cunningham  944.91211

36 K. Chisholm  644.91612

52 M. Lemoine  545.05813

82 J. Moss  645.07414

35 B. Tickle  445.11215

114 J. Brayton  545.12916

99 W. Hahn  945.14217

45 R. Kiniry  445.21118

178 P. Nicoletti  545.56319

38 A. McFarlane  645.75920

87 T. Hibbert  445.85921

831 R. Smith  245.95822

256 B. Johnson  345.98923

71 K. Keylon  346.24324

732 T. Hames  646.46725

881 J. Lorenz  546.48126

509 A. Miller  846.84827

187 S. Borkenhagen  246.92228

395 B. Ritter  246.96029

247 T. Parks  647.05930

351 S. Sewell  847.07131

302 S. Jendro  447.22132

156 W. Browning  247.36933

412 L. Kilbarger  547.40134

171 B. Kelly  548.07735

888 H. Meyer  348.43436

521 K. Gills  548.48937

502 B. Wagner  348.75138

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  656.5391

28 R. Dungey  956.7612

20 J. Grant  756.9643

123 B. Metcalfe  657.3294

36 K. Chisholm  757.5475

58 K. Cunningham  857.7256

341 N. Izzi  658.1117

32 T. Hahn  258.1958

57 R. Sipes  758.2489

30 J. Weimer  858.37710

45 R. Kiniry  958.62811

99 W. Hahn  258.63612

35 B. Tickle  658.65613

38 A. McFarlane  758.78814

82 J. Moss  658.86715

122 D. Reardon  658.88616

577 M. Davalos  858.95517

52 M. Lemoine  558.98318

114 J. Brayton  759.24719

509 A. Miller  859.58420

351 S. Sewell  859.62421

178 P. Nicoletti  859.95422

732 T. Hames  41:00.08423

71 K. Keylon  31:00.38324

256 B. Johnson  31:00.39525

87 T. Hibbert  41:00.44226

156 W. Browning  71:00.60927

187 S. Borkenhagen  41:00.71328

412 L. Kilbarger  51:00.75829

395 B. Ritter  21:00.94730

247 T. Parks  61:01.35131

881 J. Lorenz  61:01.37532

302 S. Jendro  71:01.90133

171 B. Kelly  41:02.09134

502 B. Wagner  81:02.53335

521 K. Gills  41:02.53936

831 R. Smith  21:02.92437

888 H. Meyer  31:03.67538

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  630.6721

20 J. Grant  730.8992

36 K. Chisholm  431.1203

28 R. Dungey  931.2364

32 T. Hahn  831.2475

58 K. Cunningham  931.4366

341 N. Izzi  631.5677

30 J. Weimer  831.6418

57 R. Sipes  331.6729

99 W. Hahn  431.71410

123 B. Metcalfe  531.71711

122 D. Reardon  631.74912

178 P. Nicoletti  831.77413

45 R. Kiniry  931.78614

114 J. Brayton  532.02715

52 M. Lemoine  432.07616

351 S. Sewell  832.22517

35 B. Tickle  432.32918

831 R. Smith  232.38219

38 A. McFarlane  632.40120

82 J. Moss  232.44321

87 T. Hibbert  232.50422

577 M. Davalos  332.54423

71 K. Keylon  332.76624

732 T. Hames  632.80425

256 B. Johnson  333.05526

412 L. Kilbarger  533.08627

509 A. Miller  233.16028

156 W. Browning  333.20529

247 T. Parks  333.47230

302 S. Jendro  333.80931

521 K. Gills  433.84832

187 S. Borkenhagen  233.88233

502 B. Wagner  834.03034

881 J. Lorenz  634.14635

395 B. Ritter  334.29836

171 B. Kelly  534.70237

888 H. Meyer  434.81138
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